 www.gigadevice.com GD30VR1100, GD30VR3100
GD30VR3100 Rev1.0 Copyright © 2024, GigaDevice Semiconductor Inc. 1
Datasheet All Rights Reserved.
低噪声、极低温漂、高精度电压基准
1 特性
• 低温漂：
–  高等级（GD30VR3100）：3 ppm/°C（最大
值）

GD30VR3100 Rev1.0 Copyright © 2024, GigaDevice Semiconductor Inc. 20
Datasheet All Rights Reserved.
9 订购信息
芯片编号 输出电压 封装类型 包装类型 最小起订量 温度范围
GD30VR1100WMTR-I20 2.048V MSOP Tape & Reel 3000 −40°C to +125°C
GD30VR1100WGTR-I20 2.048V SOP Tape & Reel 2000 −40°C to +125°C
GD30VR1100WMTR-I25 2.5V MSOP Tape & Reel 3000 −40°C to +125°C
GD30VR1100WGTR-I25 2.5V SOP Tape & Reel 2000 −40°C to +125°C
GD30VR1100WMTR-I30 3.0V MSOP Tape & Reel 3000 −40°C to +125°C
GD30VR1100WGTR-I30 3.0V SOP Tape & Reel 2000 −40°C to +125°C
GD30VR1100WMTR-I40 4.096V MSOP Tape & Reel 3000 −40°C to +125°C
GD30VR1100WGTR-I40 4.096V SOP Tape & Reel 2000 −40°C to +125°C
GD30VR1100WMTR-I45 4.5V MSOP Tape & Reel 3000 −40°C to +125°C
GD30VR1100WGTR-I45 4.5V SOP Tape & Reel 2000 −40°C to +125°C
GD30VR1100WMTR-I50 5.0V MSOP Tape & Reel 3000 −40°C to +125°C
GD30VR1100WGTR-I50 5.0V SOP Tape & Reel 2000 −40°C to +125°C
GD30VR3100WMTR-I20 2.048V MSOP Tape & Reel 3000 −40°C to +125°C
GD30VR3100WGTR-I20 2.048V SOP Tape & Reel 2000 −40°C to +125°C
GD30VR3100WMTR-I25 2.5V MSOP Tape & Reel 3000 −40°C to +125°C
GD30VR3100WGTR-I25 2.5V SOP Tape & Reel 2000 −40°C to +125°C
GD30VR3100WMTR-I30 3.0V MSOP Tape & Reel 3000 −40°C to +125°C
GD30VR3100WGTR-I30 3.0V SOP Tape & Reel 2000 −40°C to +125°C
GD30VR3100WMTR-I40 4.096V MSOP Tape & Reel 3000 −40°C to +125°C
GD30VR3100WGTR-I40 4.096V SOP Tape & Reel 2000 −40°C to +125°C
GD30VR3100WMTR-I45 4.5V MSOP Tape & Reel 3000 −40°C to +125°C
GD30VR3100WGTR-I45 4.5V SOP Tape & Reel 2000 −40°C to +125°C
GD30VR3100WMTR-I50 5.0V MSOP Tape & Reel 3000 −40°C to +125°C
GD30VR3100WGTR-I50 5.0V SOP Tape & Reel 2000 −40°C to +125°C
 www.gigadevice.com GD30VR1100, GD30VR3100
GD30VR3100 Rev1.0 Copyright © 2024, GigaDevice Semiconductor Inc. 21
Datasheet All Rights Reserved.
10 版本历史
版本号 描述 日期